
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 165 PAULA CABRERIZO CUEVAS 11' 52'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 149 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 12' 19'' POLITECNICA 1,891
3 109 AINOA HORTELANO PUEBLA 12' 29'' POLITECNICA 3,231
4 108 AMPARO GUEMES GONZALEZ 12' 31'' POLITECNICA 4,297
5 129 ANA MARIBLANCA JUANAS 12' 36'' POLITECNICA 5,462
6 156 LEYRE MENE FERNANDEZ 12' 57'' REY JUAN CARLOS 7,165
7 1136 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 13' 13'' POLITECNICA 8,693
8 130 ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO 13' 17'' POLITECNICA 9,825
9 148 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 13' 32'' COMPLUTENSE 11,330
10 61 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 13' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS 12,561
11 42 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 13' 41'' EUROPEA 13,627
12 131 MONIKA JUSTYNA TRAWINSKA 13' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 14,693
13 125 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 14' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS 17,000
14 41 IRENE SANTIAGO TIERNO 14' 23'' EUROPEA 18,033
15 40 MARIA CANO BONILLA 14' 53'' EUROPEA 20,033
16 179 VIRGINIA HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 14' 59'' COMILLAS 21,231
17 39 BARBARA CORTES GARCIA 15' 00'' EUROPEA 22,264
18 75 CLARA VALES 17' 43'' CARLOS III 28,693
19 63 SHEILA GARCIA MOLINO 18' 06'' REY JUAN CARLOS 30,462
20 151 MARI CARMEN HIDALGO GIRALT 18' 22'' UDIMA 32,000
21 76 LAURA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 18' 49'' CARLOS III 33,891
22 110 GEMA RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN 18' 59'' POLITECNICA 35,231
23 170 CLEMENCE LEBRUN 19' 02'' POLITECNICA 36,330
24 12 LAURA MARIA ALVARO CALVILLO 19' 05'' COMILLAS 37,429
25 199 LUCIA SAEZ GABARRON 19' 12'' COMPLUTENSE 38,660
26 177 PAULA GEA SANCHEZ 21' 20'' COMILLAS 43,924
27 178 NATIVIDAD BERMEJO HERRERO 21' 22'' COMILLAS 45,000
28 66 SHAILA MUÑOZ CARRILLO 26' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS 56,396
29 68 BLANCA BARAJAS VALLEJO 26' 36'' REY JUAN CARLOS 57,462

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 165 PAULA CABRERIZO CUEVAS 11' 52'' POLITECNICA
2 149 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 12' 19'' POLITECNICA
3 109 AINOA HORTELANO PUEBLA 12' 29'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 156 LEYRE MENE FERNANDEZ 12' 57'' REY JUAN CARLOS
10 61 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 13' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS
13 125 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 14' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
11 42 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 13' 41'' EUROPEA
14 41 IRENE SANTIAGO TIERNO 14' 23'' EUROPEA
15 40 MARIA CANO BONILLA 14' 53'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
9 148 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 13' 32'' COMPLUTENSE
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12 131 MONIKA JUSTYNA TRAWINSKA 13' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
25 199 LUCIA SAEZ GABARRON 19' 12'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
16 179 VIRGINIA HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 14' 59'' COMILLAS
24 12 LAURA MARIA ALVARO CALVILLO 19' 05'' COMILLAS
26 177 PAULA GEA SANCHEZ 21' 20'' COMILLAS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 165 PAULA CABRERIZO CUEVAS 11' 52'' POLITECNICA  3' 42''
2 149 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 12' 19'' POLITECNICA  3' 50''
3 109 AINOA HORTELANO PUEBLA 12' 29'' POLITECNICA  3' 54''
4 108 AMPARO GUEMES GONZALEZ 12' 31'' POLITECNICA  3' 54''
5 129 ANA MARIBLANCA JUANAS 12' 36'' POLITECNICA  3' 56''
6 156 LEYRE MENE FERNANDEZ 12' 57'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 02''
7 1136 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 13' 13'' POLITECNICA  4' 07''
8 130 ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO 13' 17'' POLITECNICA  4' 09''
9 148 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 13' 32'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 13''
10 61 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 13' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 15''
11 42 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 13' 41'' EUROPEA  4' 16''
12 131 MONIKA JUSTYNA TRAWINSKA 13' 43'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 17''
13 125 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 14' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 29''
14 41 IRENE SANTIAGO TIERNO 14' 23'' EUROPEA  4' 29''
15 40 MARIA CANO BONILLA 14' 53'' EUROPEA  4' 39''
16 179 VIRGINIA HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 14' 59'' COMILLAS  4' 40''
17 39 BARBARA CORTES GARCIA 15' 00'' EUROPEA  4' 41''
18 75 CLARA VALES 17' 43'' CARLOS III  5' 32''
19 63 SHEILA GARCIA MOLINO 18' 06'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 39''
20 151 MARI CARMEN HIDALGO GIRALT 18' 22'' UDIMA  5' 44''
21 76 LAURA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 18' 49'' CARLOS III  5' 52''
22 110 GEMA RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN 18' 59'' POLITECNICA  5' 55''
23 170 CLEMENCE LEBRUN 19' 02'' POLITECNICA  5' 56''
24 12 LAURA MARIA ALVARO CALVILLO 19' 05'' COMILLAS  5' 57''
25 199 LUCIA SAEZ GABARRON 19' 12'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 00''
26 177 PAULA GEA SANCHEZ 21' 20'' COMILLAS  6' 40''
27 178 NATIVIDAD BERMEJO HERRERO 21' 22'' COMILLAS  6' 40''
28 66 SHAILA MUÑOZ CARRILLO 26' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS  8' 18''
29 68 BLANCA BARAJAS VALLEJO 26' 36'' REY JUAN CARLOS  8' 18''
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